TRAIL DU TOUR DU CANTON 15 Km Marche
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Dossards
920
908
909
940
907
914
904
924
923
941
905
927
906
938
901
918
936
943
942
917
925
916
911
913
910
928
930
929
902
903
912
915
921
922
926
931
932
933
934
935
937
939

GUICHOUX
CHAUVEAU
CHAVENTRE
FERAY
CHAUVEAU
DEDE
BLONDEL
LESEIGNEUR
LATEURTE
FRANCOIS
BOQUET
OUTREQUIN
BOUTARD
TIENNOT
AVENEL
FAUVEL
SAUTREUIL
BAILLARD
DESMOULINS
EDOUARD
LOMO
EDOUARD
COLOMBEL
DECULTOT
COLOMBEL
PERIDIER
PERIDIER
PERIDIER
BACHELEY
BAGGIO
COMMARE
DEMARE
HAUGUEL
HAUGUEL
MARY
PIEDNOEL
RENAULT
ROSAY
SAINSAULIEU
SALMON
SERIN

VIEL

Prénoms
Stéphane
Yoann
Olivier
Jean luc
Agneés
Nathalie
Virginie
Vincent
Aurelie
Jean marie
Karine
Florian
Dominique
Nath

Céline
Cassandre
Gilles
Sandrine
Anne sophie
Vincent
Valerie
Christine
Véronique
Caroline
Gaétan
Corine
Sarah
Jean-Claude
Lysiane
Laura
Hubert
Charline
Alix
Laurence
Sylvain
Anne Marie
Denis
Patricia
Aurelie
Anne-marie
Emmanuelle
Soizic
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M2
M2
M5
SE
M3
M4
M3
M5
M2
M4
M2
M1
M6
M5
M3
ES
M4
SE
M1
M6
M4
M5
M4
MO
M1
M4
SE
M4
M2
SE
M5
MO
SE
M4
M6
M5
M6
M6
M2
M1
M2
M3

02:10:15
02:14:22
02:15:39
02:17:12
02:18:00
02:19:10
02:19:40
02:20:00
02:21:10
02:21:30
02:21:35
02:25:00
02:45:12
02:45:20
03:12:23
03:12:24
03:12:26
03:14:00
03:14:15
03:34:20
03:36:10
03:36:15
03:40:00
03:40:05
03:40:10
03:40:15
03:40:20
03:40:25



